TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 15.39
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	 1SXU000023C0202
15
Dimensions	 3P Fixed Version
15.75” H x 15.98” W x 9.25” D
Weight		  135 (Ibs)
Breaker catalog numbers

1600 / 2000 / 2500A
Insulated case circuit breaker
Catalog number explanation
Current
rating
16 - 1600A
20 - 2000A
25 - 2500A
Trip
C - LSI
E - LSIG
M - I
D - Molded
 case switch
Connection scheme
W - Without connectors
R - Rear connectors, line & load
L - Cable terminals, line & load
D - Rear connectors, line side only
E - Rear connectors, load side only
S - Cable terminals, line side only
V - Cable terminals, load side only
H - Cable terminals, line side; rear connectors, load side
J - Rear connectors, line side; cable terminals, load side
M - K8TM lugs, line and load side
Closing coil
1 - 480VAC
2 - 240VAC
3 - 208VAC
4 - 120VAC
5 - 250VDC
6 - 125VDC
7 - 48VDC
8 - 24VAC/VDC
0 - None
Motor
2 - 240,208VAC/250VDC
4 - 120VAC/125VDC
7 - 48VDC
8 - 24 – 30 VAC/VDC
0 - None
Shunt trip
1 - 480VAC
2 - 240,208VAC/250VDC
3 - 24VAC/30VDC
4 - 120VAC/125VDC
7 - 48VAC/48VDC
8 - 24VDC
0 - None
UV release
1 - 480VAC
2 - 240VAC
4 - 120VAC
5 - 250VDC
6 - 125VDC
7 - 48VDC
8 - 24VDC
0 - None
Contacts
A - Aux switches
B - Trip Signal
P - Both
0 -  None
 S8V  16 E W X X X X X	   X
Frame size
Accessories
D - Locking button
   device (open)
L - Key lock (open)
X -  None
Isomax